Town Election June 27, 2020

FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Michael J. Puzo
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE

Blanks

William C. Ramsey
Kirk J. Shilts
Write-Ins

Total

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Stuart "Greg" Hall
Write-Ins

Total

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Elizabeth "Lizzie" Eldredge
Write-Ins

Total

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE

Blanks

John P. Ryan
Write-ins
Total

PR 1
37
228

267

PR1

239
16

267

PR1
57
208

267

PR 1
41
222

267

PR1
49
213

267

PR 2
42
299

344

PR 2

310
21

344

PR 2
80
262

344

PR 2
59
281

344

PR2
76
265

344

PR3
42
278

322

PR3
19
275
26

322

PR3
69
253

322

PR3
55
265

322

PR3
67
250

322

PR 4
41
283

328

PR 4
22
274
31

328

PR 4
72
256

328

PR 4
60
266

328

PR4
75
253

328

PR 5
47
248

296

PR 5
24
254
16

296

PR 5
86
208

296

PR S
68
227

296

PR5
75
219

296

PR 5A
57
336

393

PR 5A
10
302

81

393

PR 5A
77
316

393

PR 5A
63
330

393

PR 5A
74
319

393

PR 6
59
303

365

PR 6
26
308
29

365

PR 6
94
270

365

PR 6
72
292

365

PR 6
86
276

365

TOTAL
325
1975
15
2315

TOTAL
119
1962
220

14
2315

TOTAL
535
1773

2315

TOTAL
418
1883
14
2315

TOTAL
502
1795
18
2315



FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE

Blanks
Megan Buhr
Write-Ins
Total

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE- Vote for TWO

Blanks

Michelle Ayer
Jennifer Benham
Stephanie Gertz
Write-Ins

Total

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE
For Five Years

Blanks

Rita Sandonato Da Silva

Write-Ins

Total

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Stephen Harold
Write-Ins

Total

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Adrenne Ramsey
Write-Ins

Total

PR 1
55
209

267

PR1
83
219
136
96

534

PR1
50
214

267

PR 1
54
209

267

PR1
37
227

267

PR 2
88
255

344

PR 2
108
268
149
158

688

PR2
76
263

344

PR 2
80
263

344

PR 2
50
294

344

PR3
81
239

322

PR3
112
270
137
123

644

PR3
68
251

322

PR3
83
239

322

PR3
55
266

322

PR 4
88
239

328

PR 4
91
278
176
111

656

PR4
84
244

328

PR 4
89
238

328

PR 4
63
263

328

PR S
89
203

296

PR5
89
244
98
160

592

PR5
76
219

296

PR S
84
212

296

PR5
63
233

296

PR 5A
75
318

393

PR 5A
55
313
204
214

786

PR 5A
74
319

393

PR 5A
74
319

393

PR 5A
68
325

393

PR 6
97
265

365

PR 6
99
268
264
98

730

PR 6
92
271

365

PR 6
97
265

365

PR 6
73
287

365

TOTAL
573
1728
14
2315

TOTAL
637
1860
1164
960

4630

TOTAL
520
1781
14
2315

TOTAL
561
1745

2315

TOTAL
409
1895
11
2315



