

Town Election June 27, 2020**FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE**

	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	37	42	42	41	47	57	59	325
Michael J. Puzo	228	299	278	283	248	336	303	1975
Write-Ins	2	3	2	4	1	0	3	15
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE

	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	9	9	19	22	24	10	26	119
William C. Ramsey	239	310	275	274	254	302	308	1962
Kirk J. Shilts	16	21	26	31	16	81	29	220
Write-Ins	3	4	2	1	2	0	2	14
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE

	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	57	80	69	72	86	77	94	535
Stuart "Greg" Hall	208	262	253	256	208	316	270	1773
Write-Ins	2	2	0	0	2	0	1	7
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE

	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	41	59	55	60	68	63	72	418
Elizabeth "Lizzie" Eldredge	222	281	265	266	227	330	292	1883
Write-Ins	4	4	2	2	1	0	1	14
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE

	PR1	PR2	PR3	PR4	PR5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	49	76	67	75	75	74	86	502
John P. Ryan	213	265	250	253	219	319	276	1795
Write-ins	5	3	5	0	2	0	3	18
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	55	88	81	88	89	75	97	573
Megan Buhr	209	255	239	239	203	318	265	1728
Write-Ins	3	1	2	1	4	0	3	14
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE- Vote for TWO								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	83	108	112	91	89	55	99	637
Michelle Ayer	219	268	270	278	244	313	268	1860
Jennifer Benham	136	149	137	176	98	204	264	1164
Stephanie Gertz	96	158	123	111	160	214	98	960
Write-Ins	0	5	2	0	1	0	1	9
Total	534	688	644	656	592	786	730	4630

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE								
	PR1	PR2	PR3	PR4	PR5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
For Five Years								
Blanks	50	76	68	84	76	74	92	520
Rita Sandonato Da Silva	214	263	251	244	219	319	271	1781
Write-Ins	3	5	3	0	1	0	2	14
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	54	80	83	89	84	74	97	561
Stephen Harold	209	263	239	238	212	319	265	1745
Write-Ins	4	1	0	1	0	0	3	9
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	37	50	55	63	63	68	73	409
Adrenne Ramsey	227	294	266	263	233	325	287	1895
Write-Ins	3	0	1	2	0	0	5	11
Total	267	344	322	328	296	393	365	2315